Onderdelenlijst
(17345510) NT 551ECO+ZU.-DV*EU

2010-05-13

www.kaercher.com

KARCHER

EN



DE

EN

FR

HINWEISE

Weitere Sprachen:

Diese Ersatzteilliste ist in weiteren Sprachen erhéltlich. Sie erhalten diese unter im Bereich Service.

Die Schreibweise der Teilenummer, z.B. 75456380, entspricht der Tellenummer 7.545-638.0.

Mengenangaben:

Die Mengenangaben in der Ersatzteilliste entsprechen den in der Baugruppe verbauten Stiickzahlen der Bauteile.

Meterware:

Ersatzteile welche als Meterware geliefert werden sind auf Einbauldnge selbst zu kirzen. Die Stluckzahlen sind als Mindestbestellmenge =1m angegeben und missen je nach Bedarf
auf weitere volle Meterzahlen erhéht werden.

Versionen/ Werknummern:

Sind Versionen oder Werknummern in der Ersatzteilliste angegeben, ist anhand dieser vor Bestellung zu prifen, welches Bauteil fir ihr Gerat verwendet werden muss.
Lackierte Teile:

Bei Bestellungen von lackierten Teilen welche in der Ersatzteilliste nicht in verschiedenen Farben ausgewiesen sind, ist zusatzlich die Farbnummer oder Farbe mit anzugeben.
Technische Anderungen:

Technische Anderungen sowie das Recht der ausschlieBlichen Auswertung unseres geistigen Eigentums behalten wir uns vor.

INSTRUCTIONS

Other languages:

This list of spare parts is also available in other languages. You can get this list from in the Service division.

The designation of the part number e.g. 75456380 is equal to 7.545-638.0.

Quantity details:

The quantity details in the spare parts list correspond to the number of pieces of the component installed in the assembly group.

Piece goods:

Spare parts that are sold as piece goods are to be cut to the desired length. The quantities have been indicated as minimum order quantity =1m and must be rounded off to the full
meter figure depending on your requirements.

Versionf Plant numbers:

If version or plant numbers are mentioned in the spare parts list, then use the same to check before ordering which spare part needs to be used for your appliance.
Painted parts:

While ordering painted parts that are not mentioned in the spare parts list in their colour variations, please mention the colour number or the colour you require.
Technical changes:

We reserve the right to make technical changes as well as the right to exclusive use of our intellectual property.

REMARQUES

Autres langues:

Cette liste de piéces de rechange est disponible en autres langues. Cela est disponible sous dans le menu Service.

La désignation du numéro de piéce, par ex. 75456380, correspond au numéro de piéce 7.545-638.0.

Indications de quantité:

Les indications de quantité dans la liste de piéces de rechange corresponde aux nombres de piéces des composant utilisées dans la construction.

Matériel au métre:

Les piéces de rechange qui sont livrées au métre doivent étre raccourcies a longueur souhaitée par 'acheteur méme. Les nombres des piéces sont indiquées en quantité de
commande minimale = 1m et doivent étre augmentés selon le besoin a une chiffre de métre compléte.

Versions/ Numéros d’usine:

Lorsqu'il sont indiquées des versions ou des numéros d'usine dans la liste de pieces de rechange, vous devez vérifier que composant doit &tre utilisé pour votre appareil.
Piéces laquées:

Pour commander des piéces laquées,o U les différentes couleurs ne sont pas indiquées dans la liste des piéces de rechange, vous devez indiquer en plus le numéro de la couleur ou
seulement la couleur.

Modifications techniques:

Nous nous réservons la possibilité des modifications techniques ainsi le droit d'exploitation exclusive de notre propriété intellectuelle.




ES

PL

AVVERTENZE

Altre lingue:

Il presente elenco di parti di ricambio & disponibile sul nostro sito Web anche in altre lingue: sotto alla voce “Service’.

L’indicazione del codice pezzo, ad es. 75456380, corrisponde al codice pezzo 7.545-638.0

Indicazioni di quantita:

Le indicazioni di quantita riportate dall'elenco “parti di ricambio” corrispondono al numero delle singole componenti contenute nella rispettiva unita.

Merce a metro:

Le parti di ricambio fornite come “merce a metro” devono venire in seguito accorciate alla lunghezza necessaria per il montaggio. La quantita unitaria € indicata come “quantita
minima di ordinazione = 1m” e deve alloccorrenza venire moltiplicata per il numero intero di metri necessari.

Versioni / Numeri di fabbricazione:

Quando I'elenco “parti di ricambio” riporta diverse versioni o numeri di fabbricazione, confrontare la versione o il numero di fabbricazione del ricambio desiderato con quellefi presenti
nell’'elenco e indicarla/o al momento dell'ordinazione.

Parti di ricambio verniciate:

Nel caso di ricambi verniciati, se I'elenco parti di ricambio non ne riporta espressamente i diversi colori, al momento dell'ordinazione & necessario indicare anche il colore o il humero
del colore desiderato.

Modifiche techiche:

Ci riserviamo il diritto di apportare modifiche tecniche cosi come il diritto di utilizzo esclusivo della nostra proprieta intellettuale.

INDICACIONES

Otros idiomas:

La lista de piezas de repuesto se puede adquirir en otros idiomas. La puede adquirir en en el area de servicios.

La notacion de los nimeros de las piezas, p.ej. 75456380 corresponde al nimero de pieza 7.545-638.0.

Cantidades:

Las indicaciones de cantidades de la lista de piezas de repuesto corresponden al nimero de piezas montadas en el componente.

Mercancia por metros:

Las piezas de repuesto que se suministran por metros se pueden cortar al largo deseado. La unidad minima de pedido es de =1 m y el numero de metros completos se puede
aumentar segln necesidad.

Versiones/nlimeros de fabrica:

Si se indica la version o numero de fabrica en la lista de piezas de repuesto, se debe comprobar en ella la pieza a usar para su aparato antes de realizar el pedido.

Piezas lacadas:

Al realizar pedidos de piezas lacadas que no estén indicadas en los diferentes colores en la lista de piezas de repuesto, se debe indicar también la referencia del color o el color.
Modificaciones técnicas:

Reservados los derechos de realizar modificaciones técnicas y aprovechar nuestra propiedad intelectual.

WSKAZOWKI

Pozostate jezyki:

Ta lista czesci zamiennych jest dostepna w takze w innych jezykach. Moga ja Panstwo pobra¢ ze strony wdziale Serwis.

Sposcb zapisywania numeru czesci, np. 75456380, odpowiada numerowi czesci 7.545-638.0.

Dane ilosci:

Dane iloci podane w liscie czeéci zamiennych odpowiadaja liczbie sztuk podzespotdw tworzacych dany modut.

Towar sprzedawany na metry:

Czesci zamienne dostarczane jako towar sprzedawany na metry po zamontowaniu nalezy samodzielnie skréci¢ do potrzebnej diugosci. Liczba sztuk podana jest jako minimalna ilosé
zamowienia =1m i w zaleznosci od potrzeb zwieksza sie ja o kolejne petne metry.

Wersjef Numer zaktadu:

Jezeli w liscie czesci zamiennych podane sa wersje lub numery zakladu, przed zamdwieniem na ich podstawie nalezy sprawdzi¢, ktéry podzespot stosuje sie w Panstwa urzadzeniu.
Czesci lakierowane:

W przypadku zamowien czesci lakierowanych, ktdre w liscie czesci zamiennych nie podano w wielu kolorach, nalezy dodatkowo zaznaczyé nr koloru Iub kolor.

Zmiany techniczne:

Zastrzegamy sobie prawo do zmian technicznych oraz wylacznego wykorzystywania naszej wlasnosci intelektualne;j.




RU

YKA3AHNA:

Apyrue asblKu:

JaHHBIA cNUCoK 3anacHbIX YacTel Takke AOCTYNeH Ha Apyrvx ascikax. Bol HargeTe ero Ha caiTe www kaercher.com B pasgene Service

MapkupoBka HoMepa AeTanu, Hanpumep, 75456380, cooTBeTCTBYET HOMepY AeTanu 7.545-638.0.

YKazaHue konu4ecTsa:

KonuuecTBeHHble faHHbIE B CNUCKE 3aMacHbIX YacTEl COOTBETCTBYHOT UMCTY KOMMNOHEHTOB, BXOAALLUX B COCTaB Y3MOB.

ToBap, NpoAaBaeMbIi HA MeTpbI:

3anacHble YyacTk, NpofarLmeca Ha MeTpbl, Heobxoaumo obpesaTb 40 HYXKHOW ANKMHLL. YUCNOo U3Lennuii ykasaHo B Buge MuHuManbHoro obteMa 3akasa = 1M M Mx KonMuecTBo
MOKHO OKpYrmuTb Ao Tpebyemoro no Mepe HeoGXo[UMOCTH.

BapuaHTkbl nCnonHeHWA/3aBoOACKME HOMepa:

Ecnun BapuaHThl MCNOMNHEHWA UMW 32BOACKWE HOMEPA YKa3aHbl B CNWCKE 3anacHbIX YacTel, To Nepes 3aKka3om HeobxoguMo NPOBEPUTL, Kakasa fAeTarb NOAXOAUT ANS Ballero
YCTPOACTBA.

JNakupoBaHHble geTanu:

[Npw 3akaze NakMpoBaHHbIX AeTanewr, BapnaHThl PACLBETKU KOTOPLIX HE yKasaHbl B CMUCKe 3anacHblX YacTed, HeobxoaMMo AONOMHWUTENBHO YKasaTk HOMER UBeTa MK Heobxoanmbli
LNA Bac LBET.

TexXHUYecKne U3MEHEHUA:

Mel ocTaBnaem 3a coboll NpaBo Ha TEXHWUECKUE MU3MEHEHWS, a TAKKE NPABO HA UCKMIOUUTEMNBHOE CNOMNL30BaHWE HALWWER UHTENMNeKTyansHOW COBCTBEHHOCTA.




Y oL =l o= L T T L I 1 A L O @ T 4 1 0 ) 6

O o To YU g Lo TN = T a =Y I o T= Tt (011G A 0 10 ) 7
B o T YUy g Lo TNt a T I o T= T (013 I 510 ) 9
A o e 1O Ey g Yo b q =Y g 1= Y o =T s 2 G0 A 3 10 PP 12
S I o Lo IO Ey g Yo b aat =Y g a1 Y o =T sl 0B I G074 1 30 0 ) TP 14
A O o (o U [ aTe BTl =T a b= I o= L= (0 A A 0 ) PPt 17
DA I o T YU [ aTe AT =T a = I o= LT (0 I Y 0 ) PPt 18
D3 o (o 1O T aTe ATl =T a =Y I o= L= (0 I 0 ) Pt 21
S RV Tl W10 T T g o 1o gl 01N 70 27 Y 10 P 24
SO Xt STTT o YA T=T (0 N 1725172 0 TP 26
S 3 S Ut T T Yo TSI (O N G X ) TR 27
S Xt =13 o A T=T I (O N 172555 10 T 29

G720 Fo Yo Yl oo Yo (018 30 1S 0 31



Spare parts list NT 551 ECO (59522110)

pos Article no. Description from ser.nr. up to ser.nr.
10 01627030 Housing external part 0000000000 0000000000
20 01627040 Housing internal parts 0000000000 0000000000

30 01623620 Accessories 0000000000 0000000000




sing external part (01627030)

10 Hou




10 Housing external part (01627030)

pos Article no. Description from ser.nr. up to ser.nr. var. information
11 01611580 Housing external part 0000000000 0000021272
12 01611590 Housing external part 0000021273 0000000000
13 01623610 Housing external part 0000000000 0000000000 NEU/NEW/NEUVE

Pagina 7



| part (01611580)

ousing externa




11 Housing external part (01611580)

ET/VT pos Article no. Description Qantity Selling Unit from ser.nr. up to ser.nr.
1 63681210 Cap 15,4 4.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
1 56730340 Insulating mat kit 1.000 ZSA 0000000000 0000000000
2 73061380 Screw M6x60 -8.8-R3R (In6Rd) 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
3 73122760 Washer 6 -200HV-A2E ISO7093-1 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
4 73110030 Hexagon nut M6 -8-A2E 1SO 4032 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
5 53211150 Handhold 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
6 50370610 Hook 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
8 53860080 Warning sign 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
9 50662190 Cover 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
X- 10 73061920 Screw M 6x 12-A2-70 (In6Rd) 4.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
12 63030230 Oval head screw steel zinc-plated 3,5X13 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
13 63733190 Cable clamp R 8 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
14 66411060 Cable with plug 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
Positionstext: / 1.734-121.0
15 53941380 Protection part 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
16 63431390 Lock washer 4.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
17 50633210 Cover 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
18 53212290 Handhold 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
19 40702470 Tank yellow 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
20 51220890 Flange 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
21 64351260 Castor 4.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
X-X 22 73122900 Washer 10-A2 ISO 7093-1 8.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
23 73114060 Cap nut M10-CU3-E2E DIN 1587 4.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
24 73031280 Countersunk screw 5x20 -10.9-R2R (In6Rd 3.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
25 54080230 Tube elbow 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

Pagina 9



11 Housing external part (01611580)

ET/VT pos Article no. Description Qantity Selling Unit from ser.nr. up to ser.nr.

26 53632540 Joint ring 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

Pagina 10



12 Housing external part (01611590)




12 Housing external part (01611590)

pos Article no. Description Qantity Selling Unit from ser.nr. up to ser.nr.
1 63681210 Cap 15,4 6.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
2 73061380 Screw M6x60 -8.8-R3R (In6Rd) 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
3 73122760 Washer 6 -200HV-A2E ISO7093-1 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
4 73110030 Hexagon nut M6 -8-A2E 1SO 4032 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
5 53211150 Handhold 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
6 50370610 Hook 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
7 53213000 Handhold 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
8 53860080 Warning sign 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
9 50663020 Cover 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
10 73060710 Screw M5x10 -8.8-R2R (In6Rd) 4.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
11 56730340 Insulating mat kit 1.000 ZSA 0000000000 0000000000
12 63030230 Oval head screw steel zinc-plated 3,5X13 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
13 63733190 Cable clamp R 8 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
14 66411060 Cable with plug 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
Positionstext: / 1.734-121.0

15 53941380 Protection part 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
16 63431390 Lock washer 5.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
19 40702470 Tank yellow 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
20 51220890 Flange 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
21 64351260 Castor 4.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
22 73120290 Washer 10-CuZn-E2E ISO 7090 8.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
23 73114060 Cap nut M10-CU3-E2E DIN 1587 4.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
24 73031280 Countersunk screw 5x20 -10.9-R2R (In6Rd 3.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
25 54080230 Tube elbow 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
26 53632540 Joint ring 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

Pagina 12



13 Housing external part (01623610)

Pagina 13



13 Housing external part (01623610)

ET/VT pos Article no. Description Qantity Selling Unit from ser.nr. up to ser.nr.
1 63681210 Cap 15,4 6.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
2 73061380 Screw M6x60 -8.8-R3R (In6Rd) 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
3 73122760 Washer 6 -200HV-A2E ISO7093-1 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
4 73110030 Hexagon nut M6 -8-A2E 1SO 4032 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
5 53211150 Handhold 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
6 50370610 Hook 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
7 53213000 Handhold 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
8 53860080 Warning sign 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
9 50663020 Cover 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
10 73060710 Screw M5x10 -8.8-R2R (In6Rd) 4.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
11 56730340 Insulating mat kit 1.000 ZSA 0000000000 0000000000
12 63030230 Oval head screw steel zinc-plated 3,5X13 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
13 63733190 Cable clamp R 8 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
14 66475250 Cable with plug 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
Positionstext: / 1.734-291.0
14 66475210 Cable with plug -7,5M 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
Positionstext: / 1.734-121.0 / -331.0 / -551.0
15 53941380 Protection part 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
16 63431390 Lock washer 5.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
17 73122780 Washer 5-200HV-A2E 1SO7093-1 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
X-X 18 73122900 Washer 10-A2 ISO 7093-1 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
19 50702030 Tank complete 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
20 53100900 Nut 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
21 64351260 Castor 4.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
22 73120290 Washer 10-CuZn-E2E ISO 7090 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

Pagina 14



13 Housing external part (01623610)

ET/VT pos Article no. Description

Qantity Selling Unit from ser.nr. up to ser.nr.

23 73114020 Cap nut M10-A1-50 DIN 1587 4.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
24 73031110 Screw 5x50 -10.9-R2R (K-In6Rd) 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
25 40300530 Suction connection 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
26 50312010 Box accessories 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
27 53633610 Seal 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

Pagina 15



20 Housing internal parts (01627040)

pos Article no. Description from ser.nr. up to ser.nr.
21 01611600 Housing internal parts 0000000000 0000040645
22 01611610 Housing internal parts 0000040646 0000000000
23 01637640 Vacuum motor 0000040646 0000000000

Pagina 16



(01611600)

al parts




21 Housing internal parts (01611600)

ET/VT pos Article no. Description Qantity Selling Unit from ser.nr. up to ser.nr. Fullnotentext
1 46050230 Housing complete 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
3 53942190 Protection part 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
5 66820210 Electronics 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
6 53632190 Jointring 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000 AFTER "CONVERSION KIT TURBINE" SEE "UP 1
7 28823110 Conversion kit NT 501-220-240V 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000 AFTER "CONVERSION KIT TURBINE" SEE "UP 1
8 77779990 Stockpiling discontinued 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000 ONLY FOR VACUUM MOTOR BEFORE "CONVEI
9 53641330 Flat gasket 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000 AFTER "CONVERSION KIT TURBINE" SEE "UP T
10 56730330 Insulating mat 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
11 50633220 Cover 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000 AFTER "CONVERSION KIT TURBINE" SEE "UP
12 73110020 Hexagon nut M5 -8-A2E ISO 4032 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
13 73121720 Toothed lock washer A5,3-FSt-A3E DIN 67 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
14 73120020 Washer 5-200HV-A3E I1SO 7090 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
15 40340420 Retaining bracket 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
16 53632270 Joint ring 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000 AFTER "CONVERSION KIT TURBINE" SEE "UP 1
17 53632520 Joint ring 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
18 53641490 Flat gasket 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
19 53641380 Flat gasket 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
20 53140470 Pin 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
21 53632160 Jointring 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
22 53211080 Handhold 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

X-X 23 50370790 Hook 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
24 73031160 Screw 4x12-A2-70 (IN6RD) 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
25 50500300 Frame 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
26 54810680 Lever 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
27 53641410 Flat gasket 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

Pagina 18



21 Housing internal parts (01611600)

ET/VT pos Article no. Description Qantity Selling Unit from ser.nr. up to ser.nr. Fullnotentext
28 51123080 Bush 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
29 51320560 Plug 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
30 73031100 Screw 5x35-10.9-R2R (In6Rd) 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
31 73148390 Grooved pin 4x16 -CuZn ISO 8742 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
32 51070960 Bar 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
33 73120290 Washer 10-CuZn-E2E ISO 7090 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
X-X 34 57310200 Filter cartridge 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
X-X 35 73030910 Sheet metal screw ST4,8X16-A2-70 (IN6RD 4.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
36 66313130 Rotary switch two-pole 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

Pagina 19



22 Housing internal parts (01611610)

15

Pagina 20



22 Housing internal parts (01611610)

ET/VT pos Article no. Description

Qantity Selling Unit from ser.nr.

up to ser.nr.

1 46050230 Housing complete 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000 VERSION 1

2 66611120 Anti-interference capacitor 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

3 53942190 Protection part 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

4 66430720 Strip terminal triple-pole 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

5 66821160 Electronics 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000 NT 551 ECO
Positionstext: / 1.734-121.0 / -291.0 / -331.0/ -551.0

5 66821170 Electronics 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000 NT 501 ECO
Positionstext: / 1.734-121.0

6 53632190 Jointring 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

9 53641400 Flat gasket 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

11 50633500 Cover 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

12 73110020 Hexagon nut M5 -8-A2E ISO 4032 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

13 73121720 Toothed lock washer A5,3-FSt-A3E DIN 67 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

14 73120020 Washer 5-200HV-A3E ISO 7090 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

15 40340420 Retaining bracket 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

18 53641490 Flat gasket 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

19 53641380 Flat gasket 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

20 53140470 Pin 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

21 53632160 Jointring 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

22 53211080 Handhold 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
X-X 23 50370790 Hook 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

24 73031160 Screw 4x12-A2-70 (IN6RD) 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

25 50500300 Frame 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

26 54810680 Lever 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

27 53641410 Flat gasket 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

Pagina 21

var. information



22 Housing internal parts (01611610)

ET/VT pos Article no. Description Qantity Selling Unit from ser.nr. up to ser.nr. var. information
28 51123080 Bush 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
29 51320560 Plug 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
30 73031100 Screw 5x35-10.9-R2R (In6Rd) 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
31 73148390 Grooved pin 4x16 -CuZn ISO 8742 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
32 51070960 Bar 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
33 73120290 Washer 10-CuZn-E2E ISO 7090 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

X-X 34 57310200 Filter cartridge 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
35 63030570 Countersunk screw 5,0X 16-ST-A2R 4.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000 VERSION 1
36 66313130 Rotary switch two-pole 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000 VERSION 1
37 56052070 Housing 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000 VERSION 2
38 66318040 Rotary switch 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000 VERSION 2
39 52620240 Binder handhold 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000 VERSION 2
40 53214350 Handhold 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000 VERSION 2
41 73060500 Screw M2,5x10 -8.8-R2R (In6Rd) 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000 VERSION 2

Pagina 22



23 Vacuum motor (01637640)

Pagina 23



23 Vacuum motor (01637640)

pos Article no. Description Qantity Selling Unit from ser.nr. up to ser.nr. var. information
1 48620350 Turbine 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000 VERSION 1

2 66102040 Carbon brush set only for replacement 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

3 53631110 Joint ring 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

4 53632520 Jointring 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

5 53632270 Joint ring 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

6 53635180 Joint ring 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

7 66481870 Cable black 1,0mm2x700mm 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

8 64901390 VACUUM MOTOR 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

9 66101950 Carbon brush set only for replacement 1.000 ZSA 0000000000 0000000000

Pagina 24



30 Accessories (01623620)

pos Article no. Description from ser.nr. up to ser.nr.
31 01624670 Suction hose 0000000000 0000000000
32 01623630 Accessories 0000000000 0000000000
33 01619170 Floor tool 0000000000 0000000000

Pagina 25



Pagina 26



31 Suction hose (01624670)

ET/VT pos Article no. Description Qantity Selling Unit from ser.nr. up to ser.nr.
X- 0 44402620 Suction hose DN 35 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
Positionstext: / 1.734-121.0 / -331.0
X- 1 69020620 Connecting sleeve -DN 35 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
Positionstext: / 1.734-121.0 / -331.0
2 69021120 Threaded ring 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
3 69020650 Clamp sleeve 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
Positionstext: / 1.734-121.0 / -331.0
X- 4 52620130 Clamping ring DN40 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
5 53631560 Joint ring DN32 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
6 54700080 Coupler 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
7 51141050 Ring 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
X-X 8 44402990 Suction hose DN 35 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
Positionstext: / 1.734-291.0 / -551.0
X-X 9 54530160 Connecting sleeve 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
Positionstext: / 1.734-291.0 / -551.0
10 69020300 Sleeve NW35 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
Positionstext: / 1.734-291.0 / -551.0
11 69020310 Threaded ring DN32 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

Positionstext: / 1.734-291.0 / -551.0

Pagina 27



32 Accessories (01623630)

Pagina 28



32 Accessories (01623630)

ET/VT pos Article no. Description Qantity Selling Unit from ser.nr. up to ser.nr.
X-X 1 69061040 Filter bags NT 551 1.000 ZSA 0000000000 0000000000
X-X 2 69061080 Car nozzle DN35 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
X-X 3 69032840 Floor tool DN35 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
4 69065110 Combination nozzle DN35 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
5 69005190 Elbow DN35 STAHL 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
X-X 6 69005140 Suction tube DN35 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
X-X 7 69062400 Crevice nozzle DN35 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
X- 8 69002330 Upholstery nozzle DN35 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
X- 9 69004250 Multi-purpose brush 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
10 64352920 Roller only for replacement 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
11 64370260 Axle 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
12 69032780 Brush strips set 1.000 ST
13 69032770 Set suction lips 1.000 ST

Pagina 29



33 Floor tool (01619170)

Pagina 30



33 Floor tool (01619170)

pos Article no. Description Qantity Selling Unit from ser.nr. up to ser.nr.
0 69065110 Combination nozzle DN35 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
1 69054110 Joint complete 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
2 69054120 Top part complete 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
3 69054130 Spacer 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
4 69054140 Plate 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
5 69054150 Brush strip 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
6 69054160 Spring 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
7 69054170 Thread clipper 2.000 ZSA 0000000000 0000000000
8 69054180 Bottom part 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000




	Spare parts list NT 551 ECO (59522110)
	10 Housing external part (01627030)
	11 Housing external part (01611580)
	12 Housing external part (01611590)
	13 Housing external part (01623610)
	20 Housing internal parts (01627040)
	21 Housing internal parts (01611600)
	22 Housing internal parts (01611610)
	23 Vacuum motor (01637640)
	30 Accessories (01623620)
	31 Suction hose (01624670)
	32 Accessories (01623630)
	33 Floor tool (01619170)

